FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-04-14

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120422 - Course n°1 - 01590 Lavancia Epercy

Catégorie J

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Alric Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 106.08+2 - 108.08 | 503.42 | 467.39
2 3 Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 103.33+8 - 111.33 | 547.94 | 535.68
3 4 Romain Bertrand Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 107.67+4 - 111.67 | 552.59 | 500.14
4 5 Arthur Dury Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 110.05+2 - 112.05 | 557.79 | 588.68
5 6 Malo Fouquet Montpellier Eaux Vives 107.42+6 - 113.42 | 576.56 | 561.23
6 8 Gustave Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 108.89+6 - 114.89 | 596.69 | 543.66
7 9 Liam Simon Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 117.84+2 - 119.84 | 664.48 | 590.51
8 21 Victor Silanus Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 137.06+6 - 143.06 | 982.49 | 843.92
9 27 | Etienne Flavier Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 123.02+150 - 273.02 | 2762.2 | 753.66
9
Cca2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Judith Locatelli - Ambre Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 134.68+14 - 148.68 | 667.87 | 2512.5
Christin 3
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Lou Ann Dabin Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 135.12+4 - 139.12 | 793.64 | 706.71
2 20 |Lena Gallo Club Nautique De La Platiere 161.18+8 - 169.18 | 1176.1 | 915.28
7
3 23 | Diane Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 189.13+12 - 201.13 | 1582.7 | 886.63
4
4 26 | Capucine Cavrois Ckc Vallee De L'ain - - Abd - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Gustave Gonseth
Simon Baptiste
Arthur Dury

Lucas Mathevet
Malo Fouquet
Guillaume Olive
Gauthier Jakubowicz
Louca Bal

Etienne Flavier
Victor Silanus

Liam Simon

Lenni Lambert
Raphaél Cantenot
Ethan Warembourg
Baptiste Chevilley
Arthur Flament
Nathalan Dulong
Lilian Hlodan
Guilhem Remondet

Noah Ranc

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Eaux Vives

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Dolois

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Union Sportive Charitoise

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Dolois

91.28+4
94.42+2
97.52+0
98.19+0
96.23+2
100.05+0
96.76+4
103.36+0
111.37+0
108.55+4
110.18+6
112.24+4
116.4+2
115.27+6
117.97+4
120.54+2
117.24+6
120.33+6
122.11+12

136.28+14

95.28

96.42

97.52

98.19

98.23

100.05
100.76
103.36
111.37
112.55
116.18
116.24
118.4
121.27
121.97
122.54
123.24
126.33
134.11
150.28

393.37
409.77
425.59
435.22
435.79
461.97
472.18
509.56
624.75
641.71
693.91
694.78
725.84
767.11
77717
785.37
795.43
839.87
951.74
1184.2

285.82
414.44
436.94
421.22
465.38
550.5
516.15
45255
481.67
592.21
594.72
871.48
699.23
622.61
635.76
692.1
950.64
711.58
793.04
882.44




